SANTA MONICA-MALIBU UNIFIED SCHOOL

BY ST RLET
Santa Monica High School — Phase 3 Campus Plan Project
A/E Design Services — Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting
SIGN-IN SHEET
December 5, 2019 — 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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Sania Monica-Malibu Unified School District
Facility Improvement Projects/Bend Program
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John Dale
FAIA, LEED AP ey
Principal Kristina J ay

Studio Leader " . T!tﬂ e
. Quintanilla
i;: g:g ‘:ﬁg: e DIRECTOR OF STUDIO STRATEGIES AT ERRIPAL
T: 626.568.1428 EXT.240 7 CoMMUNITY SCHOOLS

jdale@hed.design

kristina.quintanilla@littleonline.com jay.tittle@littieonline.com
949.698.1465 (o} 626.616.8034 (m) 949.698.1463 (1) 818.437.7314 (m)
Little Little

i 1300 Dove Street, Suite 100 i
i « 1300 Dove Street, Suite 100
i Newport Beach, CA 92660 Newpart Beach, CA 92660

MMORSETH@&GGARCH.COM

601 South Figueroa Street
Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90017

littleonline.com
littlespeakeasy.com

GONZALEZ GOODALE ARCHITECTS
135 W GREEN ST #200 PASADENA, CA 9105

litleonline.com

213 542 4500

Tantd Siredt
Biverside, Califaraia 22601

i
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architecture

ASSOCIATES

NEIL BROWN

i

R TS s | ARCHITECTS

& ASSOCIATES, INC.
Structural Engineers
950 8. Grand Ave., Suite 400

Silva Zeitlian upa, weLL ap
Design Principal

rajeer Manager

Dean Hawkins, LEED AP BD+C

Project Manager ity
Associate | | silva@struere.com

| 310936 0950

Los Angales, CA 90015
Direct (213) 785-3173
Maobile (323) 459-2808
www.johnmartin.com
kkaewwaen@johnmartin.com

KKent Kaewwaen, SE
Project Manager

dhawkins@sva-archilects.com
www.sva-architects.com

6 Hutton Centre Drive, Suite 1150
Santa Ana, California 92707
T 949.809.3380 / D 714.929.2807

2335 Broadway, Suite 301
Oakland, California 94612
T510.267.3180

. struere.com

T.b84. 45664
3.856,1519

nbrown@ruhpavuciarke.com

ruhuusickrice, com

e P50



MYLENE TABING

Bu'siness-Dchiopm@nt‘ Manager

B ot N
architecture
115 22nd Street

Newport Beach, CA 92663

0949.675.6442 ¢ 562.715.8110

mm!':ing.ﬁ:hpjarchltecture.cam

ARCHITECTURE

i

PLANNING INTERIORS

ALLEN SLY
PE

O 562.497.2099
< 714%.318.0481

£ dllen.sly@p2sinc.com

Electrical Engineer

5000 E Spring Straet, Ste 800
Long Beach, CA 90815

pasinc.com

ROBIN CARMICHAEL, ASLA, LEED AP
PRINCIPAL
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT #5727

PAMELA BURTON & COMPANY
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
1430 OLYMPIC BLVD

in SANTA MONICA, CA $0404

te/ 310 828 6373
rcarmichael@pamelaburtonco.com

Kaveh Amirdelfan, AlA, bBIA,
LEED AP BD+C
Principal | Vice President

KAmirdelfan@hga.com
D 310.557.7610 | ™ 310.493.0570

1301 Colorado Avenue
Santa Monica, CA 90404

Shariene Silverman
Assaciate Principal/ Ditector of Development
ssilverman@mryarchitects.com

933 pico blvd
le yudell santa menica, ca
s & plannars 90405
: cell 3106147228
tel 310450 1400
moorerublevudell.com

moore rub
are i

SKIDMORE, OWINGS & MERRILL LLP
333 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE, SUITE 3600
LOS' ANGELES, CA 30071

LANILEE

IATE

A
LA

ASSOC

(213) 327-2491
LANI.LEE@SOM.COM

2751 Park View Court, Suite 251
Oxnard California 93036

Phone 805-947-3200

Fax 805-853-4514

Cell 909-240-2535

hal.hart@pbk.com

Hal Hart, ALEP, LEED AP BD+C

Principal

Michael Hendron, RA, LEED AP
Senior Project Architect
Senior Associate

MHendron@hga.com
b 310.557.7636

1301 Colorado Avenue
Santa Monica, CA 90404

ANTHONY WANG AIA

Vice President — Studio Design Director
anthony.wang@corgan.com
D—+14244107303 M—+1 310308 1975

ERIC PAN E. e.pan@perkinseastman.com
AlA, LEED ap 1. +1.714.824.3573

Senior Associate 3194D Airport Loop Drive
Costa Mesa, California 92626
USA

PERKINSEASTMAN.COM

Aaron Vaden-Youmans M.Arch AIA
Associate

aamn.vadeﬂwyoumans@grlmshaw.gtnbai
T #1310 499 7940 £ M +1 617955 7481

1308 Factory Place #201, Los Angeles, CA 90013, UsA
grimshaw.global

Joseph Sion
Assaciote Vice President

Jsion@hga.com
b 310.557.7612

1301 Colorado Avenue
Santa Monica, CA 90404




John !_’hung, AlA, LEED AP BD4+C
Assaciate Vice President

T 415373.5817
M 415.816.1687
jphung@cannondesign.com

cannondesign.com

Craig A. Hamilton, FAIA, NCARB, LEED AP
Principal

T 310229.2732
M 310.497.6271
chamilton@cannondasigr.com

19G] Avenue of the Stars, Suite 175
Los Angelas, California 90067

cannondesign.com

JAVIER M. MOLINA,
PARTNER | CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
JMOLINA@QDG-ARCHITECTS.COM

3055 WILSHIRE BLVD, SUITE 1110
LDOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90010

T: 213.387.4701 F: 213,387.4700
W: QDG-ARCHITECTURE.COM

David Herjeczki, Als, LEED AP
Principal

Direct 213.327.3723
Main  213.327.3600
david_herjeczki@gensler.com

Gensler

500 S. Figueroa Street
Los Angeles CA 90071
USA

ARCHITECTURE + URBAN DESIGN

3898 BLACKWELDER STREET CULVER CITY CA 90232
1310 559 5720
F 310 559 8220

1IN EAVARD

piNEIPAl

favaro@johnsonfavaro.com

ARCHITECTURE + URBAN DESIGN

3898 BLACKWELDER STREET CULVER CITY CA 90232
1310 558 5720
F 310 559 8220

BRIAN DAVIS
ASSOCIATE PRINCIPAL
hdavis@johnsonfavaro.com

Julie Eizenberg, Faia
Principal

1454 25th Street Santa Monica CA 90404

kearch.com Tel 310 828-6131 x 112
jeizenberg@kearch.com

KoningEizenberg

Carol Lanham
AlA, Assoc DBIA
Program Manager
Phone 714.278.4499
Cell 213.507.4380

clanham@kitchell.com KITCHELL CEM

515 S Flower Street

18th Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90071
CA Cantractor License 250139

Mehrdad Yazdani
Principa!

YAZDANISTUDIO

1801 Avenue of the Stars; Suite 175
Los Angeles, CA 80067

TEL 310.228.2700  rax 310.229.2800
myazdani@cannendesign.com
www.yazdanistudio.com

CANNOMDESICN

EHRLICH YANAI RHEE CHANEY

A R [+ H I T B c T s

SIGITA MORAN, Affiliate AlA|LA

Principal, Marketing Director §
smoran@eyrc.com |

© 310 838 9700 Los Angeles|San Francisco ol
© 310237 0870 evic.oom i
i 805 704 4361 i)

i

Mandi Roberts, aia, LEeD AP
Senior Associate

1454 25th Street Santa Monica CA 90404
kearch.com Tel 310 828-6131 x 118 ;

- ' mroberts@kearch.com |

KoningEizenberg

Pz

Rick Musto AIA, LEED AP BD+C
Managing Director

Associate

Architecture

D: 949.769.6286

M: 949.261.1001

RMusto@l PADesignStudios.com



LaTonya Whitfield-Horhn, AlA, LEED AP

Project Manager e e ;

AAAAAAAAAAAAA Senior Associate
Tammiemaa Architect, AZ #46306
lwhorhn@dIirgroup.com ‘ ::":‘L“',"“;:::."':—" bvi@dirgr
o: 213/444-1500 e o 913/4939280
m: 213/663-8004

SpLR Group

Architecture  Engineering Planning Interiors

i DLR Group

Architecture  Engineering Planning Interiors

Brandon Yi, AlA, LEED Green Assoc.

Associate .
K-12 Education Designer

e miavezzo@dlrgroup.com
o: 213/519-4697

_____ DLR Group

AR R Architecture  Engineering Planning - Interiors

Mariana B. Lavezzo, LEED AP




